
2024-2025

OREGON

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------
DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT           
Mon, Nov 4 vs UC Riverside 9:30 PM BTN+  _________
Fri, Nov 8 vs Montana 9:00 PM BTN  _________
Tue, Nov 12 vs Portland 10:00 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Nov 17 vs Troy 4:00 PM BTN+  _________
Thu, Nov 21 at Oregon State TBD    _________
Tue, Nov 26 vs Texas A&M * 3:30 PM TNT  _________
Wed, Nov 27 vs San Diego State * 3:00 PM Max  _________
Sat, Nov 30 vs Creighton * 8:30 PM TNT  _________
Wed, Dec 4 at USC 9:30 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Dec 8 vs UCLA 5:00 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Dec 15 vs Stephen F. Austin 5:00 PM BTN  _________
Sat, Dec 21 vs Stanford * 7:00 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Dec 29 vs Weber State 4:00 PM BTN+  _________
Thu, Jan 2 vs Illinois 9:00 PM FS1  _________
Sun, Jan 5 vs Maryland 3:00 PM Peacock  _________
Thu, Jan 9 at Ohio State 5:00 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Jan 12 at Penn State 3:00 PM BTN  _________
Sat, Jan 18 vs Purdue 2:00 PM NBC/Peacock  _________
Tue, Jan 21 vs Washington 10:00 PM BTN  _________
Sat, Jan 25 at Minnesota 3:00 PM BTN  _________
Thu, Jan 30 at UCLA 9:30 PM FS1  _________
Sun, Feb 2 vs Nebraska 6:30 PM BTN  _________
Wed, Feb 5 at Michigan 5:30 PM BTN  _________
Sat, Feb 8 at Michigan State 11:00 AM FOX  _________
Tue, Feb 11 vs Northwestern 10:00 PM BTN  _________
Sun, Feb 16 vs Rutgers 6:00 PM FS1  _________
Wed, Feb 19 at Iowa 7:30 PM BTN  _________
Sat, Feb 22 at Wisconsin 11:00 AM FOX  _________
Sat, Mar 1 vs USC 3:00 PM BTN  _________
Tue, Mar 4 vs Indiana 8:00 PM FS1  _________
Sun, Mar 9 at Washington 2:00 PM BTN  _________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES CT


